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Practice spelling words with contractions.  Say each word, then trace it, 
and finally write it on the line. 

 

 

    

                    SaySaySaySay    
    

I’m 
 

can’t 
 

don’t 
 

doesn’t 
 

wasn’t 
 

we’ll 
 

you’ll 
 

I’ll 
 

they’re 
 

we’re 
 

        

    TraceTraceTraceTrace    
    

I’m 
 

can’t 
 

don’t 
 

doesn’t 
 

wasn’t 
 

we’ll 
 

you’ll 
 

I’ll 
 

they’re 
 

we’re 
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2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
6. 
 
7. 
   
8. 
   
9.  
  
10.  

 

WriteWriteWriteWrite    
 

 

contractionscontractionscontractionscontractions    

    


